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South Western Relays - 1/26/2019

Results - all
 
#1  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 4:11.16 2012* Red Lion High School

M Pfaff, C Schaefer, J North, E Smeltzer

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACYHS1 4:17.38

DuRand, Brynn SR Hunter, Maggie SR

Sopko, Micah JR Miller, Gabby JR

31.22 1:37.491:04.25

39.43 1:08.99

35.54 1:01.16 1:30.90

AWYHS-US2 4:21.65

French, Meghan SR Thomas, Tesia L JR

Harnish, Meaghan FR Landis, Ellie M JR

32.47

ARLHS3 4:27.64

Aggen, Holly Butera, Arabella FR

Schwinger, Sam SO Gochenaur, Emma SO

31.84 1:38.121:05.85

37.18 1:07.52

37.62 1:07.95 1:42.00

ADHS4 4:29.71

Jacobson, Kelsey 12 Marston, Araby 11

Deitch, Kathryn 11 Myers, Taylar 11

33.39 1:42.641:08.73

40.90 1:10.75

36.77 1:05.29 1:36.32

ASGHS5 4:30.92

Bell, Lizzie C 09 Heist, Megan P 11

Calder, Ella C 09 Sporer, Bryn A 12

32.79 1:41.211:08.03

1:10.31

39.45 1:08.28 1:39.40

ASWHS6 4:32.02

Green, Cara 12 Rupp, Kaya 10

Albrecht, Lilianna 11 Lucabaugh, Katerina 09

33.22 1:43.781:08.59

42.89 1:12.68

37.84 1:05.26 1:35.56

AYSUBR7 4:54.84

Beaudoin, Annabelle 11 Sachar, India 11

Quinn, Mattie 11 Lawton, Hannah SR

34.03 1:09.92 1:22.1738.00

35.73 1:17.66 30.82 1:05.09

ANOHS8 5:03.71

Myers, Ashley SR Christie, Kenzie D JR

Richter, Lauren JR Smith, Courtney SO

33.51 1:09.30 1:39.8544.08

29.88 1:04.76 32.31 1:09.80

ADOV9 5:07.25

Mills, Taylor 11 Lash, Kalyn R 12

Kilburn, Amaya 10 Hawkins, Anna 10

37.21 1:16.65 2:40.191:56.26

36.79 1:52.67

34.39

ASUSK10 5:16.99

Verba, Emily SO Coyle, Keely JR

Hofmann, Ava JR Shriver, Nadia JR

34.85 1:13.29 1:42.7043.20

26.35 1:09.96 33.55 1:11.04

 
#2  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 3:39.02 2014* Dallastown Area High School

N Brockway, S Tate, S Hill, C Stauffer

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACYHS1 3:50.44

O'Neill, Patrick SR Tate, Lucas JR

Beck, Cody JR Brosend, Clayton JR

28.22 57.67 1:05.6830.28

25.72 55.95 23.96 51.14

ASGHS2 3:51.97

McGlynn, Brian M 12 Kline, Josiah D 12

Fissel, Orval 12 Gordon, Daniel K 09

28.53 59.24 1:05.8730.23

26.56 58.34 22.97 48.52

ADHS3 3:56.11

Granholm, Quinn 10 Golden, Adam 11

Dunnigan, Joel 11 Smolinski, Jan 12

29.89 1:00.74 1:09.4731.56

25.26 54.51 24.15 51.39

ASWHS4 3:58.83

Hargis, Jeremy 11 Jones, Todd 12

Cracium, Derek 10 Tilmes, Ben 12

29.12 1:01.14 1:05.3429.51

26.79 1:00.62 24.06 51.73

AYSUBR5 4:01.39

Zortman, CJ 11 Peters, Matt R 11

Koller, Calvin 10 Rogers, Charles SR

29.58 1:01.02 1:08.4131.06

26.78 58.31 24.84 53.65

ADOV6 4:03.17

Becker, Jakub T 12 MacDonald, Drew M 12

Barnes, Silas 11 Pletz, Adam 10

32.81 1:06.06 1:04.4830.23

26.47 57.35 26.30 55.28

ARLHS7 4:08.46

Rexroth, Andrew SO Truett, Jared

Rager, Tanner SO McDanel, Shane

30.99 1:04.67 1:10.3732.68

27.62 1:02.08 24.20 51.34

AWYHS-US8 4:11.36

Friedah, Jack D JR Landis, Alex J JR

McKee, Kieran C SR Goodling, Colby D SR

29.65 1:02.38 1:11.6232.32

26.50 1:00.15 27.02 57.21

ANOHS9 4:34.16

Hayward, James JR Kelley, Caleb SO

Clinton, Jon SO Flores, Angel JR

31.30 1:05.48 1:25.0138.47

28.45 1:04.44 28.02 59.23

ASUSK10 4:36.52

Ketterman, Josh FR McKenzie, Garren FR

Ellington, Hunter SR Achterberg, Ian JR

35.09 1:12.81 1:20.1137.14

29.33 1:07.51 26.47 56.09

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard 9 & 10 Medley Relay

Meet: 1:55.60 1989* Dallastown

Davis,Metzler,Houck,Westrick

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACYHS1 1:58.78

McCombs, Emma SO Gemma, Ava FR

Klinedinst, Molly FR Strayer, Catie SO

29.81 33.12 27.4528.40

ADHS2 2:04.01

Brockway, Langley 09 Koicuba, Sadie 09

McHenry, Sophia 10 O'Rourke, Katherine 09

31.72 35.44 27.4329.42

ASWHS3 2:08.96

Cromer, Madalyn 09 Rupp, Kaya 10

Klansek, Allyson 10 Small, Faith 09

34.23 33.56 28.3932.78

ARLHS4 2:09.08

Stone, Ryelee SO Hennessy, Thea SO

Warntz, Ally SO Czerwinski, Faith FR

33.12 35.46 28.4632.04

ASGHS5 2:09.47

Ruby, Shannon M 10 Parks, Kylee E 10

Calder, Ella C 09 Hinson, Emily R 09

33.01 35.50 0.061:00.90

ADOV6 2:11.47

Hawkins, Anna 10 Pequignot, Emma 10

Coble, Kennedy 9 Kilburn, Amaya 10

35.36 35.35 30.9429.82

ASUSK7 2:12.08

Dauberman, Jessica SO Franklin, Noelani FR

Verba, Emily SO Taylor, Francesca SO

34.03 37.08 29.9031.07

BCYHS8 x2:18.19

Poland, Allison SO Fetter, Hannah FR

Minich, Allison FR Mair, Haley FR

32.11 41.59 32.6631.83

BRLHS9 x2:21.38

Lynd, Juliana FR Chan, Rosemarie SO

Keehner, Liberty SO Bennett, Carly SO

34.66 40.98 30.9034.84

BSWHS10 x2:27.19

Hollenbeck, Hailey 10 Rebert, Cora 10

Bish, Robin 09 Brandon, Kerissa 11

34.96 39.22 34.0438.97

AYSUBR11 2:29.89

McKeown, Ruby 10 Pflaum, Daisy 10

Baldwin, Jasmine 10 Poff, Hannah 10

46.33 37.67 33.8232.07

BDOV12 x2:31.47

Smith, Kaidence 9 Fetrow, Maya 10

Sefchick, Torianne 9 Grim, Khalie 10

38.00 45.79 33.9033.78
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BSUSK13 x2:48.75

Chilcoat Goble, Audra SO Wolfe, Machenzie FR

Gerber, Kendal FR Custer, Kelsey SO

39.41 49.83 35.3944.12

AWYHS-US14 2:53.40

Kestner, Kylie SO DePasquale, Sarah SO

Stackhouse, Alexa FR Gurreri, Stacia SO

36.95 47.11 31.5557.79

CRLHS--- X2:34.83

Wetzel, Alexandra FR Douglas, Emily FR

Fink, Eliza SO Leigh, Brandy

38.51 48.55 32.5035.27

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard 9 & 10 Medley Relay

Meet: 1:42.25 2015* Dallastown

L.Brockway, G.Wertz, J.Stoner, W.Wise

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADOV1 1:49.77

Burrage, Jaxson 10 Glatfelter, Tanner 10

Smith, Austin 9 Pletz, Adam 10

29.44 30.48 24.7225.13

ADHS2 1:53.76

Smolinski, Thomas 09 Marston, Robert 09

Flinchbaugh, Gavin 10 Kopp, Justin 10

27.66 33.40 25.1427.56

ASGHS3 1:53.90

Toth, Spencer 10 West, Ryan 10

Perry, Daniel 10 Smith, Trey P 09

31.93 31.87 24.0226.08

ASWHS4 1:56.43

Cracium, Derek 10 Collins, Bryan 09

Plesic, Richard 09 Neiderer, Mason 09

31.07 31.90 26.2227.24

ACYHS5 1:58.77

Dundas, Nathan SO Swartz, Ethan FR

Hagan, Ben SO Cooper, Amir FR

30.74 34.33 25.6028.10

AYSUBR6 2:02.54

Aparicio, Nicholas 10 Ports, Jack 10

Gleba, Alex 10 Petersen, Brenden 10

31.96 35.08 25.8129.69

BYSUBR7 x2:05.58

Brockington, Tyler 10 Herink, Tyler 10

Williams, Keagan 09 Mummert, Cameron 9

31.29 36.12 27.4430.73

ASUSK8 2:09.37

Hetzer, Christian SO McKenzie, Garren FR

Ketterman, Josh FR Carrier, Jordan SO

33.16 35.60 29.7930.82

ARLHS9 2:13.98

Danner, Christopher FR Wenzel, Gabriel FR

Trout, Dyllan SO Bostic, Nick FR

33.58 37.41 29.7033.29

BSUSK--- DQ

Denis, Scott FR Bowman, Jacob SO

Finnigan, Mick SO Yerkes, Kevin FR

40.24 37.40 33.0934.07

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:40.30 1988* Dover

Wentzel,Duttera,Funk,Krone

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACYHS1 1:46.20

DuRand, Brynn SR Hartman, Kelsey JR

Salandy, Shannon SR Miller, Gabby JR

27.27 26.54 25.7626.63

AYSUBR2 1:48.43

Abel, Maddy SR Beaudoin, Annabelle 11

Guyer, Sophia 10 Hunt, Savannah 09

27.20 26.17 27.9227.14

ADOV3 1:48.59

Kinard, Madelynn G 12 Coble, Kennedy 9

Lash, Kalyn R 12 Beierschmitt, Grace A 12

27.55 27.62 25.1728.25

ASUSK4 1:49.44

Baer, Katlyn SR Leslie, Sophie JR

Verba, Emily SO Dauberman, Jessica SO

25.85 28.47 26.6328.49

ADHS5 1:50.06

Marston, Araby 11 O'Rourke, Katherine 09

Myers, Taylar 11 Brockway, Langley 09

27.78 28.25 26.3627.67

ASWHS6 1:50.35

Klansek, Megan 09 Collins, Leah 11

Green, Cara 12 Lucabaugh, Katerina 09

28.44 27.61 26.9627.34

ASGHS7 1:51.74

Kline, Sophia G 11 Hagarman, Emmaleigh M 12

Meyer, Emma E 11 Sporer, Bryn A 12

28.05 28.97 27.0427.68

AWYHS-US8 1:52.46

Vu, Michelle SR Landis, Ellie M JR

Thomas, Tesia L JR Coats, Katie FR

29.69 29.89 27.4025.48

BDHS9 x1:55.51

Delp, Emily 11 Eakins, Addison 11

Miller, Hannah 10 Lowe, Gillian 12

29.50 29.97 28.2627.78

BCYHS10 x1:56.75

Smith, Michaela SR Heiner, Brooke SO

Gemma, Olivia JR Stambaugh, Sophie SR

30.25 30.00 28.7027.80

BYSUBR11 x1:56.76

Coleman, Kira SR Fryar, Cajsa 11

Koller, Natalie SR Lawton, Hannah SR

30.76 27.77 29.0129.22

BSWHS12 x1:56.85

Cromer, Madalyn 09 Small, Faith 09

Hollenbeck, Hailey 10 Rebert, Cora 10

28.85 28.99 29.7229.29

ARLHS13 1:57.65

Czerwinski, Faith FR Lynd, Juliana FR

Stone, Ryelee SO Gochenaur, Emma SO

29.74 29.85 28.8129.25

ANOHS14 1:58.96

Richter, Lauren JR Smith, Courtney SO

Christie, Kenzie D JR Myers, Ashley SR

26.77 31.89 28.5031.80

BSGHS15 x2:00.44

Parks, Kylee E 10 Bennett, Kayla N 12

Fritz, Ashlyn T 11 Hoschar, Allison M 11

30.71 31.44 29.2829.01

BRLHS16 x2:06.91

Althoff, Ashlynn SR Bennett, Carly SO

Keehner, Liberty SO Chan, Rosemarie SO

31.92 31.14 31.9531.90

BSUSK17 x2:16.67

Coyle, Keely JR Custer, Kelsey SO

Kelch, Grace SR Shriver, Nadia JR

33.33 35.35 33.5434.45

BWYHS-US18 x2:19.45

DePasquale, Sarah SO Gurreri, Stacia SO

Noel, Sarah E JR Stackhouse, Alexa FR

32.06 33.10 39.4834.81

BNOHS19 x2:19.75

Kint, Lauren SO Sauter, Morgan SO

Kuhn, Hailey SR Winnpiger, Savannah SO

40.51

CCYHS--- X1:58.00

Poland, Allison SO Leib, Rachel JR

Peyton, Evelyn JR Hunter, Maggie SR

29.76 28.78 28.0131.45

CDHS--- X2:01.74

Rinehart, Natalie 09 Locondro, Marissa 11

Andrews, Jade 10 Andrews, Telia 10

31.11 31.05 30.7328.85

CYSUBR--- X2:04.43

Flanscha, Selina 11 Ohl, Courtney 11

Poff, Hannah 10 Sachar, India 11

34.35 30.46 29.9429.68

BDOV--- X2:06.18

Fetrow, Maya 10 Sterner, Erin E 12

Mills, Taylor 11 Kilburn, Amaya 10

34.04 32.53 30.5429.07

CRLHS--- X2:09.65

Douglas, Emily FR Wetzel, Alexandra FR

Leigh, Brandy Fink, Eliza SO

32.65 33.21 31.4732.32

DCYHS--- X2:12.17

Brodbeck, Maddie JR Mair, Haley FR

Fetter, Hannah FR Minich, Allison FR

39.04 37.28 29.3126.54

DYSUBR--- X2:12.50

Wolfenberger, Jillian SR Baldwin, Jasmine 10

McKeown, Ruby 10 Pflaum, Daisy 10

32.08 34.79 31.2734.36

CSGHS--- X2:13.71

Gordon, Grace L 10 Wilkins, Lilah J 11

Eisa, Marium T 11 Simerly, Callie A 11

33.44 34.96 30.9234.39
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CSWHS--- X2:14.63

Ozsvath, Gabrielle 09 Forbes, Shelby 09

Brandon, Kerissa 11 Bish, Robin 09

32.34 38.51 29.6134.17

CSUSK--- X2:28.58

Dell, Ashleigh JR Gloeckner, Emily SR

Keener, Caitlyn JR Wolfe, Machenzie FR

35.03 35.28 40.6737.60

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:29.01 1998* York Suburban

Shorb,Behrend,Starner,Brennan

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWHS1 1:35.16

Hargis, Jeremy 11 Jones, Todd 12

Shoul, Mike 11 Tilmes, Ben 12

25.01 22.57 23.3724.21

ADHS2 1:35.88

Smolinski, Jan 12 Smolinski, Thomas 09

Rivera, Jaden 11 Smick, Justin 11

24.74 23.61 23.8623.67

AYSUBR3 1:36.32

Lonergan, Devon SR Peters, Matt R 11

Rogers, Charles SR Zortman, CJ 11

25.16 23.44 24.2323.49

ACYHS4 1:39.73

Hagan, Ben SO Forry, Brent JR

Beck, Cody JR Brosend, Clayton JR

25.54 25.81 23.6324.75

ARLHS5 1:40.44

McDanel, Shane Lanius, Christopher M SR

Ehrhardt, Colin SO Channell, Dalton SO

23.95 25.99 24.4826.02

AWYHS-US6 1:40.62

Goodling, Colby D SR McKee, Kieran C SR

Friedah, Jack D JR Landis, Alex J JR

26.41 24.26 24.7525.20

BDHS7 x1:40.76

Cornish, William 12 Kopp, Justin 10

Flinchbaugh, Gavin 10 Golden, Adam 11

25.39 25.49 24.0625.82

ASGHS8 1:40.93

Toth, Spencer 10 West, Ryan 10

Raub, Jack C 10 Smith, Trey P 09

26.12 26.45 24.1724.19

ASUSK9 1:41.27

Achterberg, Ian JR Schwanke, Matthew JR

Keuler, Matthew SR Kandala, Rohit JR

25.74 25.82 23.2726.44

BYSUBR10 x1:42.60

Brockington, Ryan SR Brockington, Tyler 10

Petersen, Brenden 10 Walsh, Shea 09

25.16 25.73 25.8925.82

ADOV11 1:45.46

Staub, Tyler 10 Maze, Nathan 12

Cesky, Brandon 11 Clauser, DeVaughn 11

26.86 26.73 25.6826.19

ANOHS12 1:45.53

Hayward, James JR Swift, Garrett SO

Flores, Angel JR Clinton, Jon SO

26.12 27.52 24.1127.78

BSWHS13 x1:48.69

Geiman, Zachary 12 Wright, Seth 12

Stebick, Jonathan 09 Neiderer, Mason 09

26.88 26.31 25.8929.61

BSUSK14 x1:50.08

Lechlinski, Stone SR Kroh, John JR

Dildine, Jacob JR Orndorff, Sean JR

27.82 28.51 26.1327.62

BRLHS15 x1:53.07

Leiphart, Dylan Rodriguez, Xavier

Trout, Dyllan SO Bostic, Nick FR

26.77 29.29 29.3827.63

BSGHS16 x1:58.05

Godman, Justin M 09 Coleman, Ryan L 10

Culp, Adam M 12 Wilhide, Christopher D 11

27.36 33.62 28.0329.04

CYSUBR--- X1:48.14

Aparicio, Nicholas 10 Gleba, Alex 10

Herink, Tyler 10 Mummert, Cameron 9

27.01 26.19 27.8227.12

DYSUBR--- X1:55.36

Meaden, Mateo 09 Ports, Jack 10

Tapp, Joe 10 Williams, Keagan 09

32.03 27.13 27.9428.26

CSUSK--- X1:59.20

Leuba, Trevor SR Koval, Nick JR

Denis, Scott FR Finnigan, Mick SO

29.28 29.97 30.5929.36

CDHS--- X2:01.42

Kim, Ethan 09 Bowman, Steven 09

Marston, Robert 09 Willet, Collin 11

33.56 33.50 26.8627.50

 
#7  Girls 400 Yard 4x100 IM Relay

Meet: 4:15.91 2014* Dallastown Area High School

K Oberlander, A Hess, J Casolo, A Bixler

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACYHS1 4:27.68

Gemma, Ava FR Sopko, Micah JR

Minich, Sarah SR Strayer, Catie SO

31.24 1:06.39 1:07.7430.73

31.67 1:06.29 30.88 1:07.26

ARLHS2 4:29.55

Aggen, Holly Butera, Arabella FR

Schwinger, Sam SO Hennessy, Thea SO

30.62 1:06.49 1:03.3828.73

33.26 1:10.55 30.60 1:09.13

ADOV3 4:35.90

Pequignot, Emma 10 Lash, Kalyn R 12

Kinard, Madelynn G 12 Beierschmitt, Grace A 12

34.02 1:11.23 1:12.6533.33

30.04 1:08.23 29.16 1:03.79

ASGHS4 4:36.68

Calder, Ella C 09 Sporer, Bryn A 12

Heist, Megan P 11 Kline, Sophia G 11

32.93 1:13.35 1:10.0832.81

31.22 1:05.26 30.22 1:07.99

ASUSK5 4:40.53

Dauberman, Jessica SO Taylor, Francesca SO

Franklin, Noelani FR Baer, Katlyn SR

32.62 1:10.31 1:15.1134.43

33.18 1:11.67 28.43 1:03.44

ASWHS6 4:40.65

Albrecht, Lilianna 11 Rupp, Kaya 10

Lucabaugh, Katerina 09 Bish, Megan 10

32.49 1:08.22 1:10.9732.63

33.78 1:13.58 30.34 1:07.88

ADHS7 4:43.65

Lowe, Gillian 12 Deitch, Kathryn 11

Marston, Araby 11 Jacobson, Kelsey 12

32.67 1:10.19 1:10.0732.71

32.87 1:09.49 33.33 1:13.90

AYSUBR8 4:53.07

Bowen, Carly 09 Quinn, Mattie 11

Lonergan, Megan 09 Walsh, Keely 11

32.48 1:11.63 1:13.0233.18

34.93 1:13.23 34.28 1:15.19

AWYHS-US9 5:29.81

Vu, Michelle SR Coats, Katie FR

Noel, Sarah E JR DePasquale, Sarah SO

37.48 1:18.20 1:16.0434.31

41.61 1:26.45 41.38 1:29.12

ANOHS--- DQ

Smith, Courtney SO Christie, Kenzie D JR

Kint, Lauren SO Kuhn, Hailey SR

42.02 1:27.05 1:30.0743.37

44.54 1:45.01 31.61 1:17.70

 
#8  Boys 400 Yard 4x100 IM Relay

Meet: 3:50.02 1994* Dallastown

Cathcart,Douglas,Markey,Wilson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASGHS1 3:56.14

McGlynn, Brian M 12 Fissel, Orval 12

Kline, Josiah D 12 Gordon, Daniel K 09

27.29 1:01.15 1:00.7528.32

25.71 57.11 25.67 57.13

ASWHS2 4:02.34

Hargis, Jeremy 11 Tilmes, Ben 12

Shoul, Mike 11 Jones, Todd 12

27.38 1:01.69 1:01.6427.59

27.52 1:01.30 26.24 57.71

ADHS3 4:04.24

Dunnigan, Joel 11 Golden, Adam 11

Granholm, Quinn 10 Smick, Justin 11

26.85 58.32 1:00.9327.62

27.79 1:02.83 28.52 1:02.16
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AYSUBR4 4:06.40

Koller, Calvin 10 Lonergan, Devon SR

Peters, Matt R 11 Zortman, CJ 11

29.58 1:01.54 59.8828.43

27.78 1:02.43 28.53 1:02.55

ADOV5 4:20.43

Spangler, Austin M 12 Staub, Tyler 10

Becker, Jakub T 12 MacDonald, Drew M 12

30.17 1:08.72 1:08.7531.84

29.49 1:01.95 28.97 1:01.01

ARLHS6 4:25.75

Rexroth, Andrew SO Ehrhardt, Colin SO

Leiphart, Dylan Truett, Jared

30.24 1:05.20 1:10.1232.57

32.30 1:08.18 28.40 1:02.25

ASUSK7 4:42.97

Orndorff, Sean JR Schwanke, Matthew JR

Ellington, Hunter SR Hetzer, Christian SO

31.17 1:09.46 1:09.9632.48

32.20 1:11.71 31.91 1:11.84

ANOHS--- DQ

Swift, Garrett SO Kelley, Caleb SO

Swift, Daniel FR Batiste, Ayden FR

35.05 1:20.00 2:42.381:59.54

1:44.38 2:19.87

44.16

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Back Relay

Meet: 1:53.11 1995* Dallastown

Sylvanus,Foukles,Tracy,Tillotson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACYHS1 1:56.88

McCombs, Emma SO Poland, Allison SO

Hartman, Kelsey JR DuRand, Brynn SR

29.72 30.20 27.9928.97

AYSUBR2 1:58.05

Abel, Maddy SR Beaudoin, Annabelle 11

Guyer, Sophia 10 Hunt, Savannah 09

30.00 27.82 29.4730.76

ADHS3 2:01.69

Miller, Hannah 10 O'Rourke, Katherine 09

Jacobson, Kelsey 12 Brockway, Langley 09

32.66 29.97 28.7830.28

ASGHS4 2:02.20

Bell, Lizzie C 09 Meyer, Emma E 11

Ruby, Shannon M 10 Kline, Sophia G 11

31.12 30.88 29.4530.75

ASWHS5 2:06.92

Green, Cara 12 Bish, Megan 10

Cromer, Madalyn 09 Albrecht, Lilianna 11

32.85 30.31 30.8532.91

BDHS6 x2:13.12

Andrews, Jade 10 Myers, Taylar 11

Lowe, Gillian 12 Eakins, Addison 11

34.77 33.28 32.5032.57

BCYHS7 x2:14.39

Leib, Rachel JR Salandy, Shannon SR

Fetter, Hannah FR Peyton, Evelyn JR

32.43 34.26 32.8234.88

BSGHS8 x2:15.49

Hinson, Emily R 09 Fritz, Ashlyn T 11

Hoschar, Allison M 11 Hagarman, Emmaleigh M 12

35.14 33.34 32.2934.72

ARLHS9 2:16.30

Hennessy, Thea SO Warntz, Ally SO

Althoff, Ashlynn SR Stone, Ryelee SO

34.78 35.24 31.5834.70

BSWHS10 x2:18.59

Collins, Leah 11 Hollenbeck, Hailey 10

Brandon, Kerissa 11 Klansek, Megan 09

35.97 33.74 33.1935.69

ADOV11 2:19.62

Hawkins, Anna 10 Mills, Taylor 11

Sefchick, Torianne 9 Smith, Kaidence 9

34.93 35.08 34.8434.77

ASUSK12 2:24.65

Leslie, Sophie JR Chilcoat Goble, Audra SO

Hofmann, Ava JR Custer, Kelsey SO

34.89 38.41 36.7634.59

BRLHS13 x2:24.80

Keehner, Liberty SO Lynd, Juliana FR

Bennett, Carly SO Czerwinski, Faith FR

49.13 21.47 34.4239.78

AWYHS-US14 2:24.84

Gurreri, Stacia SO Vu, Michelle SR

Coats, Katie FR Kestner, Kylie SO

37.53 36.57 35.0835.66

BYSUBR15 x2:33.15

Sachar, India 11 Flanscha, Selina 11

Ohl, Courtney 11 Quinn, Mattie 11

43.46 33.17 39.0337.49

BSUSK16 x2:40.53

Pflieger, Jordan JR Coyle, Keely JR

Kelch, Grace SR Shriver, Nadia JR

41.78

41.50

ANOHS17 2:46.96

Myers, Ashley SR Winnpiger, Savannah SO

Scott, Morgan SO Sauter, Morgan SO

32.78 47.02 38.6448.52

CCYHS--- X2:18.11

Hunter, Maggie SR Mair, Haley FR

Gemma, Olivia JR Smith, Michaela SR

33.09 37.04 36.2031.78

CDHS--- X2:23.81

Delp, Emily 11 Andrews, Telia 10

Locondro, Marissa 11 Rinehart, Natalie 09

39.39 35.28 36.0733.07

CYSUBR--- X2:26.02

Coleman, Kira SR Fryar, Cajsa 11

Russo, Freddie 11 Wolfenberger, Jillian SR

38.67 32.29 35.3139.75

CSWHS--- X2:30.16

Bish, Robin 09 Ozsvath, Gabrielle 09

Forbes, Shelby 09 Small, Faith 09

36.91 37.67 33.3842.20

CRLHS--- X2:34.56

Wetzel, Alexandra FR Chan, Rosemarie SO

Leigh, Brandy Fink, Eliza SO

38.97 39.35 38.4737.77

CSGHS--- X2:36.02

Eisa, Marium T 11 Simerly, Callie A 11

Parks, Kylee E 10 Wilkins, Lilah J 11

37.46 39.75 45.3633.45

BDOV--- X2:43.57

Grim, Khalie 10 Sterner, Erin E 12

Kilburn, Amaya 10 Fetrow, Maya 10

41.47 42.68 42.3337.09

CSUSK--- XDQ

Gloeckner, Emily SR Dell, Ashleigh JR

Gerber, Kendal FR Keener, Caitlyn JR

43.45 44.98 52.2341.62

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay

Meet: 1:38.75 2015* Dallastown Area High School

N Brockway, S.Hill, L.Brockway, B.Erne

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWHS1 1:47.22

Tilmes, Ben 12 Jones, Todd 12

Shoul, Mike 11 Hargis, Jeremy 11

28.52 25.66 25.4527.59

ADHS2 1:48.49

Smolinski, Thomas 09 Smick, Justin 11

Golden, Adam 11 Granholm, Quinn 10

27.57 27.26 26.8526.81

ACYHS3 1:49.44

Forry, Brent JR Brosend, Clayton JR

Tate, Lucas JR O'Neill, Patrick SR

29.62 27.86 25.1726.79

AWYHS-US4 1:50.51

Friedah, Jack D JR Landis, Alex J JR

Foery, Luke K SR Miller, Jackson C JR

28.81 27.35 26.3727.98

ADOV5 1:51.08

Becker, Jakub T 12 Barnes, Silas 11

Burrage, Jaxson 10 Smith, Austin 9

29.20 26.48 27.4727.93

ASGHS6 1:53.62

McGlynn, Brian M 12 Toth, Spencer 10

West, Ryan 10 Gordon, Daniel K 09

28.09 30.78 26.2128.54

AYSUBR7 1:55.41

Aparicio, Nicholas 10 Gleba, Alex 10

Rogers, Charles SR Zortman, CJ 11

28.27 26.89 30.5129.74

BCYHS8 x2:00.09

Dundas, Nathan SO Swartz, Ethan FR

Hagan, Ben SO Cooper, Amir FR

30.43 31.05 30.2728.34
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Results - all
(#10  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay)

ASUSK9 2:01.24

Kandala, Rohit JR Ketterman, Josh FR

Hetzer, Christian SO Keuler, Matthew SR

28.42 32.05 28.6432.13

BDHS10 x2:02.76

Willet, Collin 11 Allen, Andrew 09

Rivera, Jaden 11 Cornish, William 12

32.36 31.54 29.3029.56

BSWHS11 x2:09.68

Wright, Seth 12 Geiman, Zachary 12

Stebick, Jonathan 09 Dunnock, Lucas 11

32.93 30.83 28.2637.66

ARLHS12 2:09.69

Rexroth, Andrew SO Rodriguez, Xavier

Danner, Christopher FR Lanius, Christopher M SR

30.34 34.42 31.7633.17

BYSUBR13 x2:12.46

Brockington, Tyler 10 Mummert, Cameron 9

Tapp, Joe 10 Williams, Keagan 09

33.55 30.77 34.2133.93

BSGHS14 x2:14.81

Perry, Daniel 10 Godman, Justin M 09

Culp, Adam M 12 Wilhide, Christopher D 11

29.38 34.06 36.6834.69

BSUSK15 x2:16.11

Leuba, Trevor SR Orndorff, Sean JR

Ellington, Hunter SR Bowman, Jacob SO

36.28 32.30 33.1734.36

BDOV16 x2:25.49

Clauser, DeVaughn 11 Glatfelter, Stevie G 12

Cesky, Brandon 11 Maze, Nathan 12

33.97 37.24 37.0037.28

BRLHS17 x2:31.81

Dontell, Landon FR Wenzel, Gabriel FR

Bostic, Nick FR Trout, Dyllan SO

36.37 39.39 32.0943.96

ANOHS18 2:36.65

Hayward, James JR Kelley, Caleb SO

Swift, Daniel FR Batiste, Ayden FR

29.68 38.05 39.2649.66

CSUSK--- X2:33.22

Kroh, John JR Denis, Scott FR

Dildine, Jacob JR Koval, Nick JR

36.95 39.74 38.0438.49

BWYHS-US--- DQ

Banci, Mario SR Febres, Gianmarco SO

Goodling, Colby D SR Landis, Jacob SR

2:18.37 31.03 0.1135.56

 
#11  Mixed 800 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 7:53.58 2018* Central York High School

J Montgomery, C Paff, M Sopko, A Peckmann

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYHS-US1 7:48.17*

Miller, Jackson C MJR Harnish, Meaghan WFR

French, Meghan WSR Foery, Luke K MSR

27.43 56.67 1:56.211:26.70

27.44 58.21 1:29.10 1:59.43

26.65 56.83 1:27.80 1:58.67

25.51 54.20 1:24.58 1:53.86

ACYHS2 8:14.44

Klinedinst, Molly WFR Beck, Cody MJR

Strayer, Catie WSO Forry, Brent MJR

29.45 1:01.35 2:06.401:34.07

25.77 55.89 1:27.57 1:58.89

29.03 1:01.87 1:35.81 2:09.37

27.16 57.06 1:28.44 1:59.78

ADOV3 8:16.59

Barnes, Silas M11 Kinard, Madelynn G W12

Beierschmitt, Grace A W12 Glatfelter, Tanner M10

28.31 59.24 2:01.061:31.06

29.56 1:03.31 1:38.65 2:13.84

28.02 59.77 1:33.22 2:06.84

25.96 55.66 1:26.67 1:54.85

ADHS4 8:16.70

Miller, Hannah W10 Cornish, William M12

Deitch, Kathryn W11 Smolinski, Jan M12

29.42 1:02.12 2:10.081:36.12

26.58 57.08 1:27.86 1:59.11

29.74 1:02.47 1:35.64 2:08.80

25.72 56.62 1:29.23 1:58.71

ARLHS5 8:18.42

Truett, Jared M Aggen, Holly W

Schwinger, Sam WSO McDanel, Shane M

26.87 57.08 2:00.171:28.80

29.23 1:01.98 1:35.69 2:08.21

30.43 1:04.47 1:39.74 2:14.58

26.10 55.23 1:25.04 1:55.46

AYSUBR6 8:28.59

Lawton, Hannah WSR Lonergan, Megan W09

Herink, Garrett MSR Lonergan, Devon MSR

26.67 56.54 1:56.271:26.41

30.76 1:03.97 1:38.33 2:12.30

27.68 58.57 1:30.00 2:01.05

31.54 1:07.97 1:44.15 2:18.97

ASGHS7 8:55.27

Raub, Jack C M10 Smith, Trey P M09

Sporer, Bryn A W12 Ruby, Shannon M W10

27.65 59.90 2:04.831:33.26

29.60 1:02.33 1:36.97 2:09.71

32.26 1:08.15 1:44.73 2:19.85

32.49 1:08.33 1:44.55 2:20.88

ASWHS8 8:59.91

Cromer, Madalyn W09 Plesic, Richard M09

Rebert, Cora W10 Collins, Bryan M09

31.76 1:07.30 2:18.431:43.37

27.94 1:01.39 1:35.77 2:09.38

32.22 1:11.07 1:50.47 2:28.18

26.45 58.27 1:31.37 2:03.92

ASUSK9 9:50.90

Taylor, Francesca WSO Schwanke, Matthew MJR

Hofmann, Ava WJR Lechlinski, Stone MSR

34.18 1:12.47 2:31.851:52.39

29.81 1:04.18 1:41.92 2:18.10

34.78 1:14.11 1:55.37 2:34.95

31.56 1:09.40 1:48.54 2:26.00

 
#12  Girls 200 Yard Fly Relay

Meet: 1:50.82 2003* Spring Grove High School

M King, K Jones, M Wasik, M King

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACYHS1 1:56.33

McCombs, Emma SO Sopko, Micah JR

Strayer, Catie SO Klinedinst, Molly FR

28.69 29.57 28.0030.07

AWYHS-US2 1:57.63

Harnish, Meaghan FR Landis, Ellie M JR

Thomas, Tesia L JR French, Meghan SR

29.00 29.55 29.5829.50

ADOV3 1:58.88

Kinard, Madelynn G 12 Pequignot, Emma 10

Lash, Kalyn R 12 Beierschmitt, Grace A 12

30.02 31.22 27.5930.05

AYSUBR4 1:59.87

Abel, Maddy SR Guyer, Sophia 10

Hunt, Savannah 09 Walsh, Keely 11

32.73 27.84 29.7829.52

ARLHS5 2:00.65

Schwinger, Sam SO Gochenaur, Emma SO

Warntz, Ally SO Butera, Arabella FR

29.87 31.05 27.7332.00

ASGHS6 2:01.16

Bell, Lizzie C 09 Calder, Ella C 09

Heist, Megan P 11 Kline, Sophia G 11

30.04 32.44 29.3729.31

ASUSK7 2:01.37

Dauberman, Jessica SO Franklin, Noelani FR

Verba, Emily SO Baer, Katlyn SR

30.38 31.17 29.1830.64

ADHS8 2:02.57

McHenry, Sophia 10 Andrews, Telia 10

O'Rourke, Katherine 09 Deitch, Kathryn 11

30.51 33.65 30.0228.39

BCYHS9 x2:03.78

Hartman, Kelsey JR Heiner, Brooke SO

Gemma, Olivia JR Minich, Sarah SR

30.28 36.82 30.5726.11

ASWHS10 2:04.27

Bish, Megan 10 Lucabaugh, Katerina 09

Green, Cara 12 Albrecht, Lilianna 11

30.86 32.99 28.9231.50
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Results - all
(#12  Girls 200 Yard Fly Relay)

BDHS11 x2:11.60

Koicuba, Sadie 09 Jacobson, Kelsey 12

Andrews, Jade 10 Myers, Taylar 11

34.86 32.22 31.5832.94

BSGHS12 x2:14.58

Parks, Kylee E 10 Hagarman, Emmaleigh M 12

Meyer, Emma E 11 Hoschar, Allison M 11

35.89 32.36 31.8834.45

ANOHS13 2:16.15

Richter, Lauren JR Smith, Courtney SO

Myers, Ashley SR Christie, Kenzie D JR

29.31 38.01 37.0031.83

BSWHS14 x2:16.97

Bish, Robin 09 Collins, Leah 11

Small, Faith 09 Klansek, Allyson 10

39.32 31.34 32.2434.07

BYSUBR15 x2:18.11

Bowen, Carly 09 Coleman, Kira SR

Koller, Natalie SR Quinn, Mattie 11

33.56 34.80 35.5734.18

BRLHS16 x2:23.19

Althoff, Ashlynn SR Chan, Rosemarie SO

Fink, Eliza SO Leigh, Brandy

35.32 34.50 37.1536.22

BWYHS-US17 x2:25.05

Coats, Katie FR Vu, Michelle SR

Noel, Sarah E JR Kestner, Kylie SO

32.61 33.87 37.9040.67

BSUSK18 x2:34.78

Hofmann, Ava JR Chilcoat Goble, Audra SO

Dell, Ashleigh JR Kelch, Grace SR

35.23 37.02 41.8940.64

CDHS--- X2:17.43

Delp, Emily 11 Eakins, Addison 11

Locondro, Marissa 11 Rinehart, Natalie 09

33.67 33.59 35.6634.51

CYSUBR--- X2:26.80

Pflaum, Daisy 10 Poff, Hannah 10

Russo, Freddie 11 Wolfenberger, Jillian SR

36.89 32.35 40.4437.12

CSGHS--- X2:27.49

Hinson, Emily R 09 Bennett, Kayla N 12

Gordon, Grace L 10 Eisa, Marium T 11

33.47 41.85 35.8236.35

CSUSK--- X2:58.08

Gloeckner, Emily SR Gerber, Kendal FR

Wolfe, Machenzie FR Coyle, Keely JR

42.71 44.26 42.2048.91

 
#13  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay

Meet: 1:37.88 2014* Dallastown Area High School

C Stauffer, T Hine, S Hill, N Brockway

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASGHS1 1:41.13

Kline, Josiah D 12 Gordon, Daniel K 09

Fissel, Orval 12 McGlynn, Brian M 12

24.93 24.63 25.0026.57

AWYHS-US2 1:46.50

Miller, Jackson C JR Foery, Luke K SR

Friedah, Jack D JR McKee, Kieran C SR

26.71 27.75 25.6326.41

AYSUBR3 1:46.54

Brockington, Ryan SR Koller, Calvin 10

Lonergan, Devon SR Peters, Matt R 11

27.16 25.81 26.7426.83

ADOV4 1:46.60

Barnes, Silas 11 Burrage, Jaxson 10

MacDonald, Drew M 12 Smith, Austin 9

27.59 26.78 25.0427.19

ADHS5 1:46.79

Flinchbaugh, Gavin 10 Kopp, Justin 10

Rivera, Jaden 11 Dunnigan, Joel 11

27.91 28.11 24.2826.49

ASWHS6 1:46.83

Plesic, Richard 09 Hargis, Jeremy 11

Shoul, Mike 11 Cracium, Derek 10

28.23 26.19 25.9426.47

ACYHS7 1:47.73

Dundas, Nathan SO Beck, Cody JR

O'Neill, Patrick SR Tate, Lucas JR

26.85 26.16 25.6529.07

ARLHS8 1:48.83

Truett, Jared Rager, Tanner SO

Ehrhardt, Colin SO Rexroth, Andrew SO

27.16 26.80 26.9227.95

ASUSK9 1:54.07

Kandala, Rohit JR Leuba, Trevor SR

Ellington, Hunter SR Keuler, Matthew SR

27.80 29.38 28.0728.82

BSGHS10 x1:57.15

Raub, Jack C 10 Godman, Justin M 09

Culp, Adam M 12 Perry, Daniel 10

28.02 32.45 26.3230.36

BRLHS11 x1:59.26

Leiphart, Dylan Lanius, Christopher M SR

Channell, Dalton SO Rodriguez, Xavier

30.14 30.47 30.7027.95

BYSUBR12 x1:59.51

Gleba, Alex 10 Herink, Garrett SR

Petersen, Brenden 10 Ports, Jack 10

28.61 29.46 31.1030.34

BDOV13 x2:03.77

Spangler, Austin M 12 Clauser, DeVaughn 11

Cesky, Brandon 11 Maze, Nathan 12

29.21 28.80 35.4430.32

ANOHS14 2:06.77

Clinton, Jon SO Batiste, Ayden FR

Swift, Garrett SO Flores, Angel JR

27.49 35.16 31.5332.59

BDHS15 x2:08.63

Kim, Ethan 09 Allen, Andrew 09

Willet, Collin 11 Cornish, William 12

37.10 34.05 28.0029.48

BSWHS16 x2:13.85

Stebick, Jonathan 09 Neiderer, Mason 09

Geiman, Zachary 12 Dunnock, Lucas 11

43.19 30.30 28.7931.57

BSUSK17 x2:14.23

Achterberg, Ian JR Koval, Nick JR

Finnigan, Mick SO Ketterman, Josh FR

32.30 34.90 31.5135.52

CSUSK--- X2:14.91

Dildine, Jacob JR Carrier, Jordan SO

Lechlinski, Stone SR Kroh, John JR

33.21 38.43 32.2131.06

CSGHS--- XDQ

Eisa, Mohammad T 09

Wilhide, Christopher D 11 Coleman, Ryan L 10

32.08 47.16 46.9133.50

 
#14  Girls 200 Yard 9 & 10 Freestyle Relay

Meet: 1:44.28 2014* York Suburban High School

C Zortman, M Hunt, C Gross, M Devaney

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACYHS1 1:49.53

Strayer, Catie SO Gemma, Ava FR

McCombs, Emma SO Klinedinst, Molly FR

29.00 27.81 26.7026.02

AYSUBR2 1:50.15

Bowen, Carly 09 Guyer, Sophia 10

Hunt, Savannah 09 Lonergan, Megan 09

27.32 26.27 28.5927.97

ASWHS3 1:53.05

Cromer, Madalyn 09 Rupp, Kaya 10

Klansek, Allyson 10 Klansek, Megan 09

29.05 27.45 27.9628.59

ASGHS4 1:55.36

Ruby, Shannon M 10 Hinson, Emily R 09

Calder, Ella C 09 Bell, Lizzie C 09

28.98 30.28 27.4428.66

ASUSK5 1:55.87

Dauberman, Jessica SO Franklin, Noelani FR

Taylor, Francesca SO Verba, Emily SO

27.34 29.29 28.0831.16

ADHS6 1:57.84

Koicuba, Sadie 09 O'Rourke, Katherine 09

Andrews, Telia 10 McHenry, Sophia 10

30.20 27.62 30.6029.42

ADOV7 1:58.57

Hawkins, Anna 10 Pequignot, Emma 10

Kilburn, Amaya 10 Coble, Kennedy 9

30.44 29.24 27.9830.91

ARLHS8 1:59.88

Stone, Ryelee SO Lynd, Juliana FR

Czerwinski, Faith FR Warntz, Ally SO

29.91 29.83 29.9530.19

BCYHS9 x2:01.70

Minich, Allison FR Mair, Haley FR

Poland, Allison SO Fetter, Hannah FR

29.20 32.88 30.7328.89
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(#14  Girls 200 Yard 9 & 10 Freestyle Relay)

BYSUBR10 x2:09.88

McKeown, Ruby 10 Baldwin, Jasmine 10

Pflaum, Daisy 10 Poff, Hannah 10

30.45 32.13 33.8233.48

BRLHS11 x2:10.06

Bennett, Carly SO Wetzel, Alexandra FR

Fink, Eliza SO Keehner, Liberty SO

31.76 34.63 31.8931.78

BDOV12 x2:11.04

Sefchick, Torianne 9 Grim, Khalie 10

Fetrow, Maya 10 Smith, Kaidence 9

32.38 32.96 31.7933.91

AWYHS-US13 2:14.63

DePasquale, Sarah SO Stackhouse, Alexa FR

Kestner, Kylie SO Gurreri, Stacia SO

32.22 37.94 33.4031.07

BSWHS14 x2:16.30

Ozsvath, Gabrielle 09 Brandon, Kerissa 11

Forbes, Shelby 09 Hollenbeck, Hailey 10

32.04 34.82 20.7048.74

ANOHS15 2:27.13

Sauter, Morgan SO Winnpiger, Savannah SO

Kint, Lauren SO Scott, Morgan SO

33.71 41.31 1:12.11

BSUSK16 x2:29.17

Chilcoat Goble, Audra SO Custer, Kelsey SO

Wolfe, Machenzie FR Gerber, Kendal FR

34.50 35.16 38.0741.44

CRLHS--- X2:10.81

Chan, Rosemarie SO Douglas, Emily FR

Leigh, Brandy Althoff, Ashlynn SR

32.78 32.14 32.2033.69

 
#15  Boys 200 Yard 9 & 10 Freestyle Relay

Meet: 1:33.90 1997* Dallastown

Bingham,Yohe,Schaeberle,Kiepert

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADOV1 1:35.59

Burrage, Jaxson 10 Pletz, Adam 10

Smith, Austin 9 Glatfelter, Tanner 10

24.23 24.71 22.8223.83

ADHS2 1:38.99

Smolinski, Thomas 09 Flinchbaugh, Gavin 10

Kopp, Justin 10 Granholm, Quinn 10

23.61 25.37 24.2725.74

ASGHS3 1:41.05

Raub, Jack C 10 West, Ryan 10

Toth, Spencer 10 Smith, Trey P 09

25.24 26.12 24.3525.34

ASWHS4 1:42.02

Plesic, Richard 09 Cracium, Derek 10

Neiderer, Mason 09 Collins, Bryan 09

26.56 24.51 24.4026.55

ARLHS5 1:42.58

Rager, Tanner SO Ehrhardt, Colin SO

Trout, Dyllan SO Channell, Dalton SO

25.01 25.92 24.0427.61

AYSUBR6 1:43.03

Brockington, Tyler 10 Koller, Calvin 10

Ports, Jack 10 Walsh, Shea 09

25.57 25.79 26.7824.89

ACYHS7 1:44.61

Hagan, Ben SO Swartz, Ethan FR

Cooper, Amir FR Dundas, Nathan SO

25.61 27.48 25.0526.47

BYSUBR8 x1:46.40

Aparicio, Nicholas 10 Gleba, Alex 10

Herink, Tyler 10 Petersen, Brenden 10

26.59 26.14 26.6127.06

BRLHS9 x1:57.01

Bostic, Nick FR Danner, Christopher FR

Wenzel, Gabriel FR Dontell, Landon FR

29.17 29.11 29.9828.75

ASUSK10 1:57.85

Hetzer, Christian SO Ketterman, Josh FR

McKenzie, Garren FR Bowman, Jacob SO

28.56 30.85 28.8729.57

ANOHS11 2:02.07

Swift, Garrett SO Kelley, Caleb SO

Batiste, Ayden FR Swift, Daniel FR

29.79 31.06 27.6733.55

BSUSK12 x2:04.27

Denis, Scott FR Finnigan, Mick SO

Carrier, Jordan SO Yerkes, Kevin FR

30.01 30.57 33.5830.11

BDHS13 x2:04.41

Kim, Ethan 09 Bowman, Steven 09

Allen, Andrew 09 Marston, Robert 09

34.43 33.37 26.5930.02

CYSUBR--- X1:58.79

Meaden, Mateo 09 Mummert, Cameron 9

Tapp, Joe 10 Williams, Keagan 09

28.83 28.92 31.9329.11

 
#16  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:39.31 1990* Dover

Duttera,Morley,Funk,Krone

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYHS-US1 3:54.98

Thomas, Tesia L JR Landis, Ellie M JR

Harnish, Meaghan FR French, Meghan SR

27.91 59.53 57.1127.33

27.29 57.47 28.67 1:00.87

ACYHS2 3:56.00

Sopko, Micah JR Salandy, Shannon SR

Hartman, Kelsey JR Miller, Gabby JR

28.27 58.80 1:01.7828.89

27.93 59.62 26.40 55.80

ASWHS3 4:01.06

Albrecht, Lilianna 11 Green, Cara 12

Bish, Megan 10 Lucabaugh, Katerina 09

28.10 58.13 1:00.8028.30

28.98 1:01.96 28.68 1:00.17

ASGHS4 4:06.02

Sporer, Bryn A 12 Hagarman, Emmaleigh M 12

Bell, Lizzie C 09 Heist, Megan P 11

29.09 1:00.87 1:05.3230.25

29.11 1:01.14 27.17 58.69

AYSUBR5 4:07.47

Abel, Maddy SR Beaudoin, Annabelle 11

Fryar, Cajsa 11 Lonergan, Megan 09

29.10 1:01.07 1:03.1029.97

29.38 1:01.68 29.03 1:01.62

ADHS6 4:08.89

Delp, Emily 11 Lowe, Gillian 12

Myers, Taylar 11 Brockway, Langley 09

31.28 1:05.67 1:02.6129.78

29.37 1:01.63 27.38 58.98

ARLHS7 4:24.45

Gochenaur, Emma SO Czerwinski, Faith FR

Stone, Ryelee SO Hennessy, Thea SO

31.21 1:05.64 1:06.7031.00

31.60 1:05.42 30.88 1:06.69

ADOV8 4:32.36

Sefchick, Torianne 9 Mills, Taylor 11

Sterner, Erin E 12 Coble, Kennedy 9

34.39 1:11.35 1:04.8130.62

34.56 1:13.84 29.52 1:02.36

ASUSK9 4:50.01

Leslie, Sophie JR Chilcoat Goble, Audra SO

Shriver, Nadia JR Hofmann, Ava JR

31.43 1:08.39 1:14.7535.92

34.66 1:14.39 34.12 1:12.48

ANOHS10 5:49.16

Kuhn, Hailey SR Scott, Morgan SO

Sauter, Morgan SO Winnpiger, Savannah SO

37.64 1:19.80 1:35.75

41.48 2:15.39

 
#17  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:16.70 2014* Dallastown Area High School

T Hine, C Stauffer, S Tate, N Brockway

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASGHS1 3:27.25

McGlynn, Brian M 12 Fissel, Orval 12

Kline, Josiah D 12 Gordon, Daniel K 09

25.54 52.57 53.0025.41

24.44 51.66 23.53 50.02

ADHS2 3:29.96

Smolinski, Jan 12 Rivera, Jaden 11

Granholm, Quinn 10 Dunnigan, Joel 11

25.92 53.37 53.8125.80

25.58 53.03 23.44 49.75

ACYHS3 3:32.11

O'Neill, Patrick SR Forry, Brent JR

Brosend, Clayton JR Tate, Lucas JR

25.29 51.75 56.9027.07

23.77 50.81 24.87 52.65
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South Western Relays - 1/26/2019

Results - all
(#17  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AYSUBR4 3:39.91

Rogers, Charles SR Herink, Garrett SR

Koller, Calvin 10 Walsh, Shea 09

25.97 54.30 54.8126.26

26.78 55.44 26.34 55.36

ARLHS5 3:43.27

Rager, Tanner SO Channell, Dalton SO

Rexroth, Andrew SO McDanel, Shane

28.42 58.37 56.1826.92

26.73 56.61 24.53 52.11

ASUSK6 3:45.02

Achterberg, Ian JR Orndorff, Sean JR

Schwanke, Matthew JR Kandala, Rohit JR

26.25 56.88 58.4827.28

27.58 58.75 24.24 50.91

ASWHS7 3:46.24

Cracium, Derek 10 Plesic, Richard 09

Dunnock, Lucas 11 Collins, Bryan 09

27.12 56.92 56.9426.41

27.58 58.18 25.33 54.20

ADOV8 3:55.38

Clauser, DeVaughn 11 Pletz, Adam 10

Staub, Tyler 10 Spangler, Austin M 12

27.98 59.57 57.8227.50

27.78 58.81 27.28 59.18

AWYHS-US9 3:58.28

McKee, Kieran C SR Goodling, Colby D SR

Landis, Alex J JR Febres, Gianmarco SO

25.84 53.70 57.8827.20

25.80 55.37 32.16 1:11.33

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Breast Relay

Meet: 2:10.69 2004* Dallastown High School

Botterbusch,Hemberger,Stradling,Maloney

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACYHS1 2:15.57

Gemma, Ava FR DuRand, Brynn SR

Hunter, Maggie SR Minich, Sarah SR

34.50 34.26 33.5933.22

ARLHS2 2:18.25

Butera, Arabella FR Hennessy, Thea SO

Lynd, Juliana FR Aggen, Holly

32.24 35.42 33.5237.07

ASGHS3 2:21.43

Kline, Sophia G 11 Hoschar, Allison M 11

Parks, Kylee E 10 Heist, Megan P 11

36.37 37.50 32.3435.22

ADHS4 2:23.41

Jacobson, Kelsey 12 McHenry, Sophia 10

Koicuba, Sadie 09 Marston, Araby 11

36.53 38.27 32.8635.75

ASWHS5 2:28.35

Collins, Leah 11 Bish, Megan 10

Klansek, Megan 09 Rupp, Kaya 10

37.62 35.99 35.0839.66

ASUSK6 2:29.30

Baer, Katlyn SR Taylor, Francesca SO

Franklin, Noelani FR Leslie, Sophie JR

34.98 39.60 37.3937.33

BCYHS7 x2:36.49

Gemma, Olivia JR Fetter, Hannah FR

Stambaugh, Sophie SR Minich, Allison FR

38.12 38.23 37.4342.71

AYSUBR8 2:37.90

Bowen, Carly 09 Coleman, Kira SR

Fryar, Cajsa 11 Sachar, India 11

40.87 37.03 41.2538.75

BSGHS9 x2:40.54

Eisa, Marium T 11 Meyer, Emma E 11

Hinson, Emily R 09 Gordon, Grace L 10

40.88

40.80

BSWHS10 x2:44.17

Bish, Robin 09 Klansek, Allyson 10

Small, Faith 09 Rebert, Cora 10

43.05

40.77

BDHS11 x2:46.36

Andrews, Jade 10 Rinehart, Natalie 09

Locondro, Marissa 11 Lowe, Gillian 12

42.82 43.53 41.7838.23

BYSUBR12 x2:48.95

Baldwin, Jasmine 10 McKeown, Ruby 10

Pflaum, Daisy 10 Walsh, Keely 11

39.41 43.68 41.8644.00

AWYHS-US13 2:57.35

Noel, Sarah E JR Vu, Michelle SR

Coats, Katie FR Kestner, Kylie SO

53.05 32.32 49.1442.84

ANOHS14 3:01.39

Richter, Lauren JR Kint, Lauren SO

Kuhn, Hailey SR Sauter, Morgan SO

53.86

BSUSK15 x3:06.90

Pflieger, Jordan JR Gerber, Kendal FR

Gloeckner, Emily SR Coyle, Keely JR

48.13

43.50

ADOV16 3:13.12

Fetrow, Maya 10 Smith, Kaidence 9

Sterner, Erin E 12 Grim, Khalie 10

46.50 45.82 57.4943.31

CCYHS--- X2:41.48

Smith, Michaela SR Peyton, Evelyn JR

Poland, Allison SO Leib, Rachel JR

39.99 41.94 39.2040.35

CYSUBR--- X2:50.41

Koller, Natalie SR Lawton, Hannah SR

Poff, Hannah 10 Wolfenberger, Jillian SR

42.32 39.09 46.6742.33

CSWHS--- X3:10.66

Ozsvath, Gabrielle 09 Forbes, Shelby 09

Brandon, Kerissa 11 Hollenbeck, Hailey 10

47.93

41.88

CSUSK--- X3:25.89

Kelch, Grace SR Wolfe, Machenzie FR

Keener, Caitlyn JR Custer, Kelsey SO

49.36 51.33 49.3055.90

BRLHS--- DQ

Warntz, Ally SO Althoff, Ashlynn SR

Keehner, Liberty SO Bennett, Carly SO

44.76

40.68

CSGHS--- XDQ

Simerly, Callie A 11 Wilkins, Lilah J 11

Fritz, Ashlyn T 11 Hagarman, Emmaleigh M 12

50.06 44.51 41.5940.74

 
#19  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay

Meet: 1:57.17 1990* Dallastown

Kast,Keener,Martin,Larsen

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWHS1 2:04.00

Collins, Bryan 09 Shoul, Mike 11

Tilmes, Ben 12 Jones, Todd 12

31.89 30.96 29.0332.12

ADOV2 2:05.39

Becker, Jakub T 12 Glatfelter, Tanner 10

Staub, Tyler 10 MacDonald, Drew M 12

30.89 30.82 29.0534.63

ASGHS3 2:06.85

Fissel, Orval 12 Perry, Daniel 10

West, Ryan 10 Kline, Josiah D 12

32.43 33.70 29.5031.22

ADHS4 2:08.03

Rivera, Jaden 11 Marston, Robert 09

Smick, Justin 11 Golden, Adam 11

32.81 33.64 30.4931.09

ACYHS5 2:11.93

Dundas, Nathan SO Hagan, Ben SO

Swartz, Ethan FR Tate, Lucas JR

32.61 35.48 29.4234.42

ASUSK6 2:17.45

McKenzie, Garren FR Bowman, Jacob SO

Kandala, Rohit JR Keuler, Matthew SR

35.81 36.34 32.4232.88

AWYHS-US7 2:20.03

Miller, Jackson C JR Landis, Jacob SR

Foery, Luke K SR Landis, Alex J JR

32.61 40.56 34.9331.93

ANOHS8 2:23.12

Hayward, James JR Clinton, Jon SO

Batiste, Ayden FR Kelley, Caleb SO

33.13 32.77 37.2539.97

AYSUBR9 2:23.40

Herink, Garrett SR Herink, Tyler 10

Ports, Jack 10 Walsh, Shea 09

35.25 36.24 35.2936.62
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South Western Relays - 1/26/2019

Results - all
(#19  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay)

BDOV10 x2:24.47

Cesky, Brandon 11 Glatfelter, Stevie G 12

Maze, Nathan 12 Spangler, Austin M 12

35.93 37.07 34.4337.04

ARLHS11 2:25.83

Leiphart, Dylan Ehrhardt, Colin SO

Rodriguez, Xavier Lanius, Christopher M SR

35.10 37.15 37.9835.60

BSUSK12 x2:29.99

Schwanke, Matthew JR Koval, Nick JR

Kroh, John JR Orndorff, Sean JR

37.33 38.55 38.1835.93

BSWHS13 x2:33.65

Dunnock, Lucas 11 Wright, Seth 12

Stebick, Jonathan 09 Geiman, Zachary 12

36.31 39.95 34.9642.43

BSGHS14 x2:42.02

Godman, Justin M 09 Culp, Adam M 12

Wilhide, Christopher D 11 Eisa, Mohammad T 09

35.45 41.59 48.4836.50

BDHS15 x2:42.46

Flinchbaugh, Gavin 10 Bowman, Steven 09

Allen, Andrew 09 Kopp, Justin 10

36.36 47.80 36.7541.55

BYSUBR16 x2:42.96

Meaden, Mateo 09 Mummert, Cameron 9

Tapp, Joe 10 Williams, Keagan 09

38.98 36.16 47.6240.20

BRLHS17 x2:43.86

Danner, Christopher FR Wenzel, Gabriel FR

Dontell, Landon FR Trout, Dyllan SO

41.49 40.29 39.0443.04

CSUSK--- X2:45.31

Dildine, Jacob JR Hetzer, Christian SO

Carrier, Jordan SO Yerkes, Kevin FR

41.03 36.40 43.9443.94

 
#20  Mixed 400 Yard Co-ed Freestyle Relay

Meet: 3:10.34 2014* Dallastown Area High School

BixlerCasoloThornleyWiseHineStaufferBrockwayHill

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYHS-US1 3:18.51

Foery, Luke K MSR Harnish, Meaghan WFR

McKee, Kieran C MSR Landis, Ellie M WJR

24.29 49.50 50.2524.73

23.52 48.86 23.43 49.90

ACYHS2 3:21.09

Miller, Gabby WJR Forry, Brent MJR

Salandy, Shannon WSR O'Neill, Patrick MSR

25.83 52.86 51.9225.93

25.65 50.05 22.86 46.26

ADOV3 3:21.17

Glatfelter, Tanner M10 Becker, Jakub T M12

Burrage, Jaxson M10 Smith, Austin M9

23.61 47.02 47.0623.51

25.65 52.09 27.73 55.00

ADHS4 3:22.11

Smick, Justin M11 Marston, Araby W11

Miller, Hannah W10 Smolinski, Thomas M09

25.10 51.70 50.6527.39

27.39 54.05 23.22 45.71

AYSUBR5 3:23.18

Abel, Maddy WSR Beaudoin, Annabelle W11

Guyer, Sophia W10 Hunt, Savannah W09

24.05 50.35 49.9823.23

27.57 51.39 24.53 51.46

ARLHS6 3:24.67

Rager, Tanner MSO Channell, Dalton MSO

Aggen, Holly W Gochenaur, Emma WSO

25.13 49.60 54.8026.01

26.91 52.92 23.91 47.35

ASGHS7 3:33.68

Smith, Trey P M09 Toth, Spencer M10

Ruby, Shannon M W10 Fritz, Ashlyn T W11

24.92 50.10 56.4827.86

29.34 57.75 24.87 49.35

ASWHS8 3:39.54

Klansek, Allyson W10 Neiderer, Mason M09

Klansek, Megan W09 Wright, Seth M12

28.45 55.00 54.2627.99

30.80 56.88 27.57 53.40

ANOHS9 3:44.50

Hayward, James MJR Christie, Kenzie D WJR

Kuhn, Hailey WSR Myers, Ashley WSR

25.93 59.65 59.5930.70

28.37 55.60 26.02 49.66

ASUSK10 3:53.06

Baer, Katlyn WSR Leuba, Trevor MSR

Kelch, Grace WSR Ellington, Hunter MSR

26.22 55.44 1:01.9033.98

33.67 1:01.60 28.40 54.12


